CDI creates the climate you need to achieve your critical mission.
•   Remove the latent load from the
    refrigeration system.
•   Accurately control room moisture level
     independent of temperature.
•   Simply draw air from the room, dry
    and return.
•   Control can be as simple as on/o�.

Continual engineering and research for product improvement may result in design and speci�cation changes.
Consult sales for certi�ed technical data.
Process Air Data Reactivation Air Data Moisture Removal (1) Unit Physical Data(4)
Air Volume
(CFM)
ESP
(in W.C.)
Air Volume
(CFM)
ESP
(in W.C.)
Inlet Condition 1 (2)
(lb-H20/hr)
Inlet Condition 2 (3)
(lb-H20/hr) L (in.) W (in.) H (in.) W (lbs.)
DC-500 500 2.8 125 1.8 8.4 11.4 61.5 33.75 51.0 875
DC-750 750 1.5 200 0.9 11.8 14.3 61.5 33.75 51.0 875
DC-1000 1,000 2.1 250 1.3 16.8 22.5 74.5 33.75 61.0 1,120
DC-1500 1,500 1.9 375 2.2 23.6 28.2 74.5 33.75 61.0 1,120
DC-1750 1,750 2.1 450 1.9 28.7 36.9 74.5 33.75 61.0 1,120
DC-2250 2,250 2.0 575 1.2 35.1 41.9 74.5 33.75 61.0 1,120
Supply Inlet – to be driedSupply Air Outlet–
Dehumidi�ed, dry air
React Heater Section
React Air Outlet–